SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

v”

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF DIPLOMA IN PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(JULY, 2018)

APPEARED : 66

SINo

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SSUHS/178/2010/Pt-1/Ex/3018 06 September 2018 _

Name of Institute

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC,
Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC,
Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC,
Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC,
Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC,
Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC,
Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC,
Barpeta

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC,
Barpeta

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC,
Barpeta

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC,
Guwabhati

Course

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Physicians Assistant
Course (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in O.T. Technician Course GAU

(Supplementary)

PASSED : 36
Result
JHT 14626 Ratul Saikia Pass
JHT 14630 Abhigyan Nath Pass
JHT 12541 Bhadra Narah Fail
JHT 16181 Boidujya Rai Gogoi Pass
JHT 16182  Dhanijit Das Fail
JHT 16183 Hiya Kashyap Fail
BAR 14653 Sabar Uddin Pass
BAR 14675 Shajida Yasmin Pass
BAR 16184 Jahangir Alom Pass
SIL 14695 Bikash Kalita Pass
SIL 14696 Lovely Begam Pass
Laskar
GAU 14723 Faruk Ahmed Fail
GAU 14726 Mridula Hazarika Pass
GAU 14733  Arifuddin Ahmed  Pass
GAU 14740 Bikash Sarma Pass
GAU 14741 Bimal Doley Pass
GAU 14742 Bitupon Saikia Pass
GAU 14753  Jenifar Ahmeda Pass
GAU 14754  Jerifa Wahida Pass
GAU 16185 Jiaur Rahman Pass
16186  Sakil Ahmed Pass

\ O
"d

o
‘:b //
Z 4

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of3



SINo
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

SSUHS/178/2010/Pt-1/Ex/3018 06 September 2018 _

Name of Institute

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Paramedical and Management
Technology, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Course

Diploma in Physicians Assistant

Roll No

GAU

Course (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory

GAU

Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory

DIB

Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory

DIB

Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physicians Assistant

DIB

DIB

Course (Supplementary)

Diploma in Physicians Assistant

DIB

Course (Supplementary)

Diploma in Physicians Assistant

DIB

Course (Supplementary)

Diploma in Emergency & First Aid

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy(

Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory

DIB

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory

GAU

Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory

GAU

Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory

GAU

Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory

GAU

Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory

GAU

Technology (Supplementary)

14794

14910

14985

14997

15021

15036

15038

15039

15052

14803

14806

14808

14809

14810

14813

14814

14815

14817

14818

14819

14828

14834

14835

14841

14843

Name

Bhabesh Nath

Joydeep Malakar

Imamul Haque

Mrinmoy Ahmed

Jitul Nath

Ajnur Ali

Nijara Konch

Rikumoni Saikia

Deep Sonowal

Abdul Barik

Anowar Hussain

Farjina Begum

Habibul Islam

Mollah

Hamidur Rahman

Mamataz Begum

Md. Babiul Rahman

Rajibul Hassan

Saminul Hoque

Sofia Khatun

Abdul Aziz Laskar

Ashfique Ahmed

Eyajul Haque

Fuzail Ahmed

Mazumder

Iftikar Ahmed

Jahir Hussain
Laskar

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Result

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Page2of3



SINo
47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

SSUHS/178/2010/Pt-1/Ex/3018 06 September 2018 _

Name of Institute

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Course Roll No
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 14844
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 14845
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 14847
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 14848
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 14849
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 14852
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 14856
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 14857
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 14870
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 14876
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 14880
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 12706
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 12708
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 14607
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 16187
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 16188
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 16189
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 16190
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 16191
Technology (Supplementary)
Diploma in Medical Laboratory GAU 16192
Technology (Supplementary)

0\

Name

Jahir Md Aktar
Laskar

Jakibul Hasan

Jaryum Kangkan
Kuli

Junead Choudhury

Kalam Mullah

Manirul Hussain
Khan

Md. Shahidul Hoque

Misbaull Zamal
Barbhuiya
Rakibul Islam
Rubul Hasan
Shahaj Uddin
Baharul Judder
Emdad Hussain
Nayan Moni
Mahanta

Amir Khan
Imradul Ojah
Mofidul Hoque

Rajibul Islam

Safarul Khan

Sominur Rahman

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Page3of3



