

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

(JULY, 2018)

RESULT OF DIPLOMA IN PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION

APPEARED: 66 PASSED: 36

					Î	110011
SI No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll	No	Name	Result
1	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	JHT	14626	Ratul Saikia	Pass
2	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	JHT	14630	Abhigyan Nath	Pass
3	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	JHT	12541	Bhadra Narah	Fail
4	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	JHT	16181	Boidujya Rai Gogoi	Pass
5	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	JHT	16182	Dhanjit Das	Fail
6	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	JHT	16183	Hiya Kashyap	Fail
7	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in Physicians Assistant Course (Supplementary)	BAR	14653	Sabar Uddin	Pass
8	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	BAR	14675	Shajida Yasmin	Pass
9	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	BAR	16184	Jahangir Alom	Pass
10	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	SIL	14695	Bikash Kalita	Pass
11	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	SIL	14696	Lovely Begam Laskar	Pass
12	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14723	Faruk Ahmed	Fail
13	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14726	Mridula Hazarika	Pass
14	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14733	Arifuddin Ahmed	Pass
15	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14740	Bikash Sarma	Pass
16	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14741	Bimal Doley	Pass
17	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14742	Bitupon Saikia	Pass
18	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14753	Jenifar Ahmeda	Pass
19	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14754	Jerifa Wahida	Pass
20	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	16185	Jiaur Rahman	Pass
21	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in O.T. Technician Course (Supplementary)	GAU	16186	Sakil Ahmed	Pass



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Dip in PMS Exam Sup_Result

(July, 2018)

SSUHS/178/2010/Pt-I/Ex/3018

Sl No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll	No	Name	Result
22	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physicians Assistant Course (Supplementary)	GAU	14794	Bhabesh Nath	Pass
23	Institute of Paramedical and Management Technology, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14910	Joydeep Malakar	Pass
24	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	DIB	14985	Imamul Haque	Fail
25	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	DIB	14997	Mrinmoy Ahmed	Pass
26	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	DIB	15021	Jitul Nath	Pass
27	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Physicians Assistant Course (Supplementary)	DIB	15036	Ajnur Ali	Pass
28	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Physicians Assistant Course (Supplementary)	DIB	15038	Nijara Konch	Pass
29	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Physicians Assistant Course (Supplementary)	DIB	15039	Rikumoni Saikia	Pass
30	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Emergency & First Aid (Supplementary)	DIB	15052	Deep Sonowal	Fail
31	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	GAU	14803	Abdul Barik	Fail
32	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy(Supplementary)	GAU	14806	Anowar Hussain	Pass
33	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	GAU	14808	Farjina Begum	Fail
34	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	GAU	14809	Habibul Islam Mollah	Fail
35	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	GAU	14810	Hamidur Rahman	Fail
36	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	GAU	14813	Mamataz Begum	Fail
37	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	GAU	14814	Md. Babiul Rahman	Fail
38	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	GAU	14815	Rajibul Hassan	Pass
39	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	GAU	14817	Saminul Hoque	Pass
40	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	GAU	14818	Sofia Khatun	Fail
41	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14819	Abdul Aziz Laskar	Fail
42	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14828	Ashfique Ahmed	Fail
43	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14834	Eyajul Haque	Fail
44	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14835	Fuzail Ahmed Mazumder	Fail
45	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14841	Iftikar Ahmed	Fail
46	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14843	Jahir Hussain Laskar	Fail



SI No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll	No	Name	Result
47	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14844	Jahir Md Aktar Laskar	Fail
48	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14845	Jakibul Hasan	Fail
49	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14847	Jaryum Kangkan Kuli	Fail
50	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14848	Junead Choudhury	Pass
51	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14849	Kalam Mullah	Pass
52	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14852	Manirul Hussain Khan	Fail
53	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14856	Md. Shahidul Hoque	Pass
54	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14857	Misbaull Zamal Barbhuiya	Fail
55	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14870	Rakibul Islam	Fail
56	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14876	Rubul Hasan	Fail
57	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14880	Shahaj Uddin	Pass
58	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	12706	Baharul Judder	Fail
59	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	12708	Emdad Hussain	Pass
60	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	14607	Nayan Moni Mahanta	Pass
61	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	16187	Amir Khan	Pass
62	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	16188	Imradul Ojah	Pass
63	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	16189	Mofidul Hoque	Pass
64	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	16190	Rajibul Islam	Fail
65	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	16191	Safarul Khan	Fail
66	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU	16192	Sominur Rahman	Fail



Dip in PMS Exam Sup_Result (July, 2018)

SSUHS/178/2010/Pt-I/Ex/3018